
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

QUARTER FINALS
ROUND   7

GROUP   X
MATCH   50

200907050-14-1/1
Nabeul

27/07/2009  21:00

AAGAARD Thomas

JENSEN Nickolei

WIESMACH Patrick

BECK HANSEN Dan

BALLING Peter

JONASSON Jeppe

SAAD Mikkel

LYNGGAARD A

PORUP Jonas s

TELLERUP Emil

MOLLER Tobias t

LONBERG Andreas

LARSEN Mads

BRAMMING Magnus

AAGAARD Thomas

TELLERUP Emil

Total

Total  

1

2

3

5

8

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

22

24

1

16

2/3

0/1

3/4

3/5

2/4

10/17

3/8

1/3

4/11

2/2

1/2

1/2

2/3

6/9

1/3

1/9

2/12

4/5

4/5

0/3

0/1

0/4

0/3

0/3

3/4

1/1

4/5

1/2

0/4

1/6

4/5

2/2

3/5

1/3

3/4

3/4

3/5

5/8

24/36

5/16

2/20

7/36

0.0%

0.0%

 80.0%

100%

 60.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

0.0%

 60.0%

 62.5%

 66.7%

 31.3%

 10.0%

 19.4%

2

1

3

1

2

3

3

1

1

2

1

14

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

DENMARK
(COURT PLAYER)

10

6

4

4

4

1

1

1

3

2

17

9

5

5

 58.8%

 66.7%

 80.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 80.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 24

00 : 13

01 : 00

00 : 40

00 : 29

00 : 35

00 : 00

00 : 13

00 : 31

00 : 25

00 : 59

00 : 00

00 : 36

00 : 38

00 : 24

00 : 25

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

QUARTER FINALS
ROUND   7

GROUP   X
MATCH   50

200907050-14-1/1
Nabeul

27/07/2009  21:00

VUCKO Damir

SOKOLIC Luka

LEDINSKI K

BELFINGER Ivan

CERNEKA Dario

MARIC Marino

HUD Vedran

MARKOTIC Robert

VUKAS Ante

PIVAC Josip

SPREM Lovro

SPELIC Nikola

SLISKOVIC Ivan

BRDAR Slaven

VUKAS Ante

PIVAC Josip

Total

Total  

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

16

17

19

20

21

12

16

0/4

5/8

2/5

0/1

7/18

0/5

4/9

4/14

1/1

4/7

2/3

1/1

1/1

1/1

10/14

0/1

1/6

1/7

1/1

1/1

2/2

4/4

0/2

1/3

1/5

2/2

1/1

3/3

3/3

2/3

5/6

1/2

0/3

1/5

1/1

4/4

4/7

5/10

8/12

4/4

3/6

0/1

29/45

1/10

6/21

7/31

0.0%

0.0%

100%

100%

0.0%

 57.1%

 50.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

0.0%

100%

 50.0%

0.0%

  0.0%

 64.4%

 10.0%

 28.6%

 22.6%

2

1

3

1

1

8

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

3

2

1

1

1

1

6

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

CROATIA
(COURT PLAYER)

7

10

4

3

5

4

2

1

3 2

2

2 18

14

4

3

6

 38.9%

 71.4%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 83.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 00

00 : 24

00 : 15

00 : 19

00 : 41

00 : 59

00 : 57

00 : 33

00 : 10

00 : 30

01 : 00

00 : 23

00 : 00

00 : 15

00 : 10

00 : 30

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   7 MATCH   50 200907050-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 AAGAARD Thomas 2 JENSEN Nickolei 3 WIESMACH Patrick 5 BECK HANSEN Dan 8 BALLING Peter 11 JONASSON Jeppe 13 SAAD Mikkel 14 LYNGGAARD A 

15 PORUP Jonas s 16 TELLERUP Emil 17 MOLLER Tobias t 18 LONBERG Andreas 22 LARSEN Mads 24 BRAMMING   

CROATIA
 2 VUCKO Damir  4 SOKOLIC Luka  5 LEDINSKI K  6 BELFINGER Ivan  7 CERNEKA Dario  8 MARIC Marino  9 HUD Vedran  10 MARKOTIC Robert

 12 VUKAS Ante  16 PIVAC Josip  17 SPREM Lovro  19 SPELIC Nikola  20 SLISKOVIC Ivan  21 BRDAR Slaven   

DENMARK

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

0/0 3/3

0/0 0/0

4/5 5/6

4/5

3/5

0/0

2/2

1/2

2/2

6/10

2/5

10/142/7

3/3

1/1

2/3

0/0

0/0

3/8
 1 AAGAARD Thomas

 16 TELLERUP Emil

 

 12 VUKAS Ante

 16 PIVAC Josip

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0

  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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2                1
                    
         1         
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1                1
1                1
3       1         

                    

                    
                    

                    

                    
                    

1                  

                    
                  2

                  2

                    
                  2

                    

                    
                    

                    

                    
                    

0/3   1/1     1/4
0/1             1/2

0/1   1/1     1/3

0/2             0/4

1/2             0/1
0/5   0/2     1/4

0/1             0/2
0/1             0/1
        1/1     0/4

1/2             1/7

1/2   1/3     1/2
0/2             1/3
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